



All departures from North America
San Francisco | Vancouver, B.C. | Los Angeles | Fort Lauderdale | New York City | Québec City, Québec
May 24 - July 6

7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA

Roundtrip Los Angeles
Interior fares from*

\$79 per guest, per day

\$549 cruise fare

October 2016 - April 2017

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$110 are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 12/3/16 Ruby Princess®. 10 day from San Francisco also available

7-DAY CALIFORNIA COAST

Roundtrip Los Angeles
Interior fares from*

\$89 per guest, per day

\$599 cruise fare

September 2016 - April 2017

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$155 are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 10/29/16 Ruby Princess°. Roundtrip San Francisco also available

6-DAY CARIBBEAN

Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale
Interior fares from*

\$89 per guest, per day

\$529 cruise fare

November 2016 - April 2017

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$110 are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 11/27/16 Caribbean Princess®.

15-DAY HAWAIIAN ISLANDS

Roundtrip Los Angeles
Interior fares from*

\$109 per guest, per day \$1,599 cruise fare

October 2016 - April 2017

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$230 are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 12/5/16 Star Princess®. Roundtrip San Francisco & Vancouver, B.C.

10-DAY PANAMA CANAL

Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale Interior fares from*

\$129 per guest, per day

\$1,289 cruise fare

October 2016 - April 2017

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$310 are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 11/18/16 Coral Princess®.

7-DAY CANADA & NEW ENGLAND

Roundtrip New York City
Interior fares from*

\$169 per guest, per day

\$1,149 cruise fare

September - October 2016

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$167 are additional and subject to change. Fares based on 10/1/16 Regal Princess®.

Free gratuities applies to guests one and two in a stateroom and is based on the pre-payment by Princess Cruises on behalf of guests of the suggested gratuities in the amounts of \$12.95 per day for Interior, Oceanview, an Balcony staterooms and \$13.95 per day for Mini-Suites and Suites. Value of up to \$200 for FREE gratuities applies to 15-day voyages at the Mini-Suite gratuity rate of \$13.95 per day, per guest (rounded down). Third /fourth berth guests are not eligible. Free gratuities do not include gratuities added for bar charges, dining room wine accounts or Jotus \$20.00 for transferable and may not be combinable with other select offers or other onboard credit. Free gratuities are applicable to bookings made and deposited by July 6, 2016 for voyages included in this sale only.

Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking. Fares are based on Ruby Princess 12/3/16 for 7-day Mexican Riviera, Ruby Princess* 10/29/16 for 7-day California Coast, Caribbean Princess* 11/27/16 for 6-day Caribbean, Star Princess* 12/5/16 for 15-day Hawailan Islands, Coral Princess* 11/18/16 for 10-day Panama Canal, Regal Princess* 10/1/16 for 7-day Canada & New England. Fares for other dates and categories may vary. Fares are per guest, non-air, cruise-or cruiselour-only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth guests. Offer has limited space regardless of cabin availability and may not be combinable with any other public, group or past guest offers, including Air discounts. Offer is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico, Bermuda and the District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older and receive this offer. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars.

Low deposit of \$100USD per guest made under the Red, White + Blue Sale is non-refundable and non-transferable.

Please refer to princess.com for terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all bookings. Offer valid: May 24 - July 6, 2016. Promotion code: Q5-

© 2016, Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. Ships of Bermudan and British registry.

AVAILABLE THROUGH: